General Information

Name of the Company : DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip code

524818

Corporate identity number

L24110GJ1989PLCO011989

Address ofregistered office of company

PLOT NO.5501/02,PHASE-III NR.TRIKAMPURA CROSS ROAD, G. I. D. C.
VATVA, Ahmedabad - 382445

Permanent account number of entity

AAACD9872E

Name of the scrip

DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of No

shares or securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities
.. . Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
Description of outstanding . . . .
1D . .. outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities . . N . .
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 3028500
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes

Total Shareholding as a
Category code percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of As a As a Number
Number of | number |shares held in percentage As a
. percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares percentage
shares |form (A+B+C)
 |an am av | vI) vID i |0
(VIII)/(IV)*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

Individuals or Hindu
(a) undivided family 11 1360201 | 1346701 4491 4491

Central government or State
government(s)

(b)

(c) | Bodies corporate 1 148774 | 148774 4.91 491

) Financial institutions or
banks

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other
© [y

Total Others

—

Sub Total (A) (1) | 12 1508975 | 1495475 49.83 49.83

(2) | Foreign

@) Non.-res.lde.nf individuals or 1 3780 3780 012 012
foreign individuals

(b) | Bodies corporate

(¢) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Any other Description
© (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2) | 1 3780 3780 0.12 0.12
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 13 1512755 | 1499255 49.95 49.95

(1+(A)Q2)

(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

(b) Financial institutions or
banks

Central government or State




government(s)

@

| Venture capital funds — |

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

@

Non-Institutions

@

Bodies corporate

68

153748

152947

5.08

5.08

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

2300

822210

695260

27.15

27.15

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

21

524512

524512

17.32

17.32

()

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Other

200

200

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

17

15075

15075

0.5

0.5

Total Others

19

15275

15275

0.5

0.5

Sub-total (B) (2)

2408

1515745

1387994

50.05

50.05

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

2408

1515745

1387994

50.05

50.05

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2421

3028500

2887249

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

0]

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2421

3028500

2887249

100




(@) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detall.s.of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
.. shares
Warrants securities .
As a assuming
As a ercentage held as a s full
Number P 8¢ | Number percentage | Number of | percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the of the As a of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + i of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of
total (A) + |shares 3B)+(©O) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B) + (C) of clause .. convertible
() the same securities securities)
class of same
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dp () aw ($4) VD D(@) (VI | (VIID) | (dX) X) (XD (XIn)
(V)/(111)*100
HARIN
1 |[DHANVANTRAI |327880 |10.83 10.83
MAMLATDARNA
DEEPAK N
2 CHOKSHI 263887 |8.71 8.71
MAYA HARIN
3 MAMLATDARNA 211247 |6.98 6.98
ORNET
4 |INTERMEDIATES [ 148774 (4.91 491
LTD
5 |DINESHJASRAJ 199136 |3.27 327
JAIN
RONAK D
6 CHOKSHI 99086 3.27 3.27
BIMAL D
7 CHOKSHI 93657 3.09 3.09
ASITA H
8 MAMLATDARNA 87785 2.9 2.9
BEENABEN
9 |DEEPAK 85937 [2.84 2.84
CHOKSHI
MANSI H
10 MAMLATDARNA 78086  [2.58 2.58
DEEPAK N
11 CHOKSHI 7600 0.25 0.25
HARIN D
12 MAMLATDARNA 5900 0.19 0.19
CHANDRESH
13 |DHANVANTRAI [3780 0.12 0.12




MAMLATDARNA

Total

1512755

49.95

49.95




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public'" and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall's.of convertible
No. securities
Convertible 1j0tal s.hares
. (including
Warrants securities .
Shares as percentage underlying shares
held as a as .
of total number of assuming full
Number . Number | percentage | Number of | percentage .
shares {i.e, Grand . conversion of
Name of the of the of of total convertible | of total
Total (A) + (B) + (C) .. warrants and
shareholder shares |, . . warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of .
indicated in . convertible
held held warrants of | held convertible L
statement at para (I) L. securities) as a
the same securities
(a) above} percentage of
class of same .
diluted share
class .
capital
O [ dp () av) (44) (VD (D(a) (VII) | (VIID) Ix)
PROECO
STOCKCOM
1 PRIVATE 66600 2.2 2.2
LIMITED
2 SATHYA S 65640 2.17 2.17
BIJENDRA
3 KATTA 52725 1.74 1.74
MAHENDRABHALI
4 AMBALAL 44700 1.48 1.48
PATEL
5 SANGEETHA S 42370 1.4 1.4
RAJESH KUMAR
6 GUPTA 41949 1.39 1.39
7 SAVITHA S 39490 1.3 1.3
SUPRIYA
8 PRABHU 34500 1.14 1.14
9 USHA KATTA 31731 1.05 1.05
Total 419705 | 13.86 13.86




