General Information

Name of the Company : DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares							
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Name of the company	DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Scrip code	524818						
Corporate identity number	L24110GJ1989PLC011989						
Address of registered office of company	PLOT NO.5501/02,PHASE-III NR.TRIKAMPURA CROSS ROAD, G. I. D. C. VATVA, Ahmedabad - 382445						
Permanent account number of entity	AAACD9872E						
Name of the scrip	DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD.						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-6-2015						

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nar	me of the Company: DYNAMIC INDU	USTRIES LIMI	TED	
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of so	ecurity: 52481	8, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES I	LTD., Equity shares
Qua	arter ended : 30-6-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes
Par	tly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public	•		
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Out	tstanding convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	rrants	1		
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group				
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Total				
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	3028500		
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	ny : DYNAMIO	C INDUSTRIES	LIMITED)				
Scri	p Code, Name o	f the scrip, clas	ss of security :	524818, D	YNAMIC INDUS	ΓRIES LTD., I	Equity shares		
Qua	arter ended : 30-	6-2015							
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-up	p shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	l Promoter Gro	up		1		ı	
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or l undivided famil		11	1360201	1346701	44.91	44.91		
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(c)	Bodies corpora	nte	1	148774	148774	4.91	4.91		
(d)	Financial institutions or banks								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others			_				
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	12	1508975	1495475	49.83	49.83		
(2)	Foreign							_	
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu		1	3780	3780	0.12	0.12		
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder			,				
		Total Others							
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)	1	3780	3780	0.12	0.12		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			1512755	1499255	49.95	49.95		
(B)	Public Share ho	lding							
(1)	Institutions			ı	T	_	Г	1	
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI							
(b)	Financial institution	utions or							
	Central govern								

(c)	government(s)							
(d)	Venture capital	funds						
(e)	Insurance com	panies						
(f)	Foreign venture capital							
(g)	g) investors							
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor						
(k)	Any other Description							
	Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)						
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs						
(a)			68	153748	152947	5.08	5.08	
(b)	Individual shareholders							
i			2300	822210	695260	27.15	27.15	
ii	ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		21	524512	524512	17.32	17.32	
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor						
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Other	2	200	200	0.01	0.01	
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	17	15075	15075	0.5	0.5	
		Total Others	19	15275	15275	0.5	0.5	
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	2408	1515745	1387994	50.05	50.05	
T	otal Public Share	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2408	1515745	1387994	50.05	50.05	
	TO	OTAL (A)+(B)	2421	3028500	2887249	100	100	
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	l against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
(1)	Promoter and p	oromoter						
(2)	Public							
To	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)						
	GRAND TOTAI	L(A)+(B)+(C)	2421	3028500	2887249		100	

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares

-	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524818, DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended : 30-6-2015												
_	closure of notes on s		belonging to	the category	"Promoter and	Promoter G	roup"				Notes		
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares	Encumbered	cumbered Share			f warrants	Details of co				
	Name of the share holder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)		
1	HARIN DHANVANTRAI MAMLATDARNA	327880	10.83								10.83		
2	DEEPAK N CHOKSHI	263887	8.71								8.71		
3	MAYA HARIN MAMLATDARNA	211247	6.98								6.98		
4	ORNET INTERMEDIATES LTD	148774	4.91								4.91		
5	DINESH JASRAJ JAIN	99136	3.27								3.27		
6	RONAK D CHOKSHI	99086	3.27								3.27		
7	BIMAL D CHOKSHI	93657	3.09								3.09		
8	ASITA H MAMLATDARNA	87785	2.9								2.9		
9	BEENABEN DEEPAK CHOKSHI	85937	2.84								2.84		
10	MANSI H MAMLATDARNA	78086	2.58								2.58		
11	DEEPAK N CHOKSHI	7600	0.25								0.25		
12	HARIN D MAMLATDARNA	5900	0.19								0.19		
13	CHANDRESH DHANVANTRAI	3780	0.12								0.12		

	MAMLATDARNA							ĺ
Tota	ıl	1512755	49.95				49.95	l

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	ne of the Company : I	OYNAMIC	C INDUSTRIES LIMITE	D				
Scrip	Code, Name of the	scrip, clas	s of security : 524818, E	YNAMIC	INDUSTRIES	LTD., Equity	shares	
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-201	5						
		_	ecurities of persons be otal number of shares	longing to	the category	"Public" and	holding	Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details of	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the share holde r	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	PROECO STOCKCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	66600	2.2					2.2
2	SATHYA S	65640	2.17					2.17
3	BIJENDRA KATTA	52725	1.74					1.74
4	MAHENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL	44700	1.48					1.48
5	SANGEETHA S	42370	1.4					1.4
6	RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA	41949	1.39					1.39
7	SAVITHA S	39490	1.3					1.3
8	SUPRIYA PRABHU	34500	1.14					1.14
9	USHA KATTA	31731	1.05					1.05
Tota	ıl	419705	13.86					13.86